P- 托架
Series
弹簧式顶部真空端口 -PC
1-1981-198
型式表示方法
PC  -  M4  -  10  -  B6
弹簧式顶部真空端口 ① ②
■ PC 弹簧式顶部真空端口
规格型号 总高
B
安装螺纹
M
安装调
节高度
L
真空接
口
D
行程
S
弹簧力度
N
吸盘连接
处规格
PC-H3-3-B5 26.5 M12X1 13 M5X0.8 3 0.9~1.9 -H3
PC-H3-10-B5 40.5 M12X1 17.5 M5X0.8 10 0.6~1.7 -H3
PC-H3-15-B5 51.5 M12X1 23..5 M5X0.8 15 0.4~0.7 -H3
PC-H3-20-B5 61.5 M12X1 28.5 M5X0.8 20 0.3~1.8 -H3
PC-T8-3-B5 29 M12X1 13 M5X0.8 3 0.9~1.9 -T8
PC-T8-10-B5 40.5 M12X1 17.5 M5X0.8 10 0.8~2.7 -T8
PC-T8-15-B5 51.5 M12X1 23..5 M5X0.8 15 0.7~3.0 -T8
PC-T8-20-B5 61.5 M12X1 28.5 M5X0.8 20 0.9~3.4 -T8
PC-M4-6-B6 38 M14X1 20 M6X1 6 4~7.1 -M4
PC-M4-10-B6 42.5 M14X1 20 M6X1 10 2~5.2 -M4
PC-M4-15-B6 52.5 M14X1 25 M6X1 15 2~5.9 -M4
PC-M4-20-B6 68.5 M14X1 34 M6X1 20 1.1~4.8 -M4
PC-M6-6-B6 38 M14X1 20 M6X1 6 7~12.6 -M6
PC-M6-10-B6 44 M14X1 20 M6X1 10 3.3~10 -M6
PC-M6-15-B6 54 M14X1 25 M6X1 15 3.3~10.4 -M6
PC-M6-20-B6 70 M14X1 34 M6X1 20 2~8.7 -M6
PC-M10-10-B01 56 M22X1 26 G1/8 10 10.1~15.8 -M10
PC-M20-20-B02 119 M30X2 48 G1/4 20 14~25.5 -M20
VPA-H3-4J VPA-T8 VPA-M4-6J VPA-M6
5
ø4
ø3